
Pachet piese de schimb utilaj

I.D.: 81645268

Data publicarii	02.05.23	Coduri CPV	42124100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.984,03 RON - 1.984,03 RON

Descriere: LANT 15"-325 1,3 MM PIXEL* 3.000 92.4370 277.31 FIR TRIMMY 2,4MM-240ML 3.000 155.4622 466.39 FIR TRIMMY 3,0MM-240ML ROTUND R 2.000 216.8067 433.61 CAP TRIMMY T35 M12 (236,333R) 3.000 92.4370 277.31 CAP TRIMMY T45X 235R,333R,343R* 3.000 176.4706 529.41
